Genesis Narrow Band FM Receiver Module GR2-Class1
 Version 1.0  Page 1 of 5
Advancing Radio Solutions from 100 to 1000 MHz
We supply quality transmitters, receivers and transceivers
General Description
It is mandatory to use Class 1 wireless receiver
modules in applications where human life can
ultimately depend upon the reliable operation of a

En
Figure 3: Genesis Receiver Application Circuit
Genesis Narrow Band FM Receiver Module GR2-Class1
 Version 1.0  Page 5 of 5 Advancing Radio Solutions from 100 to 1000 MHz
We supply quality transmitters, receivers and transceivers
Mechanical Dimensions
Genesis GR2 Receiver
1 2 3 4 5 6 7   8
28.5mm
pin spacing 2.54mm
21mm
48mm        5mm + 3.5
Figure 4: Genesis Receiver
Ordering Information
Part No Description
GR2-869.2125FMC1 869.2125 MHz receiver module
GR2-869.6125FMC1 869.6125 MHz receiver module
GR2-458.85FMC1 458.85 MHz receiver module
GR2-434.075 434.075 MHz receiver module
GR2-434.275 434.275 MHz receiver module
GR2-434.475 434.475 MHz receiver module
Other frequencies possible
Please consult our sales department for further information.
M.K.Consultants (UK) Ltd
288a – 290 Queens Road